P xporty

Il GRAN SLAM OPS LIFE PADEL CLUB

Calendario: 3 Mixta / Grupo 3

Fecha/lugar Local

Alexandra Roijals Sansano
Angel Pico Hernando

Raquel Acacio Vico
Juanjo Mufioz Sedano

Ivan Crespo
Veronica Delgado Guardiola

Rocio Arbia Varela
Omar Navarro Rivera

Alexandra Roijals Sansano
Angel Pico Hernando

Ivan Crespo
Veronica Delgado Guardiola

1/1

Resultado

0-9

2-9

9-4

9-4

4-9

0-9

Visitante

Rocio Arbia Varela
Omar Navarro Rivera
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Veronica Delgado Guardiola

Alexandra Roijals Sansano
Angel Pico Hernando

Raquel Acacio Vico
Juanjo Mufioz Sedano

Raquel Acacio Vico
Juanjo Mufioz Sedano

Rocio Arbia Varela
Omar Navarro Rivera
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